
13,995.00

15,450.00

17,450.00

17,450.00

18,450.00

18,450.00

525.00

560.00

695.00

560.00

795.00

840.00

775.00

895.00

805.00

995.00

935.00

875.00

805.00

1,195.00

1,125.00

RETAIL / LIST USDPRODUCT NALS PART COLOUR FITTINGS / MOUNT FINISH SOCKET / WATTAGE

500011418

500011401

500011402

500011409

500011411

500011465

crystal

white

red

orange

black

tea

E26 2 x max 250w

500020201

500020204

500020206

500020203

500020205

white

white/coffee

white/chrome

coffee

chrome

R7s 1 x max 100w (78)chrome

balios
Glass collection with suspension and wall lamp; available in white, coffee, chrome or combinations. Chrome-plated fittings.

RETAIL / LIST USDPRODUCT NALS PART COLOUR FITTINGS / MOUNT FINISH SOCKET / WATTAGE

polished steel 

500020301

500020801

500020304

500020804

500020306

500020806

500020303

500020803

500020305

500020805

white

white/coffee

white/chrome

coffee

chrome 

2G11 1 x max 24w

R7s 2 x max 60w (78)

2G11 1 x max 24w

R7s 2 x max 60w (78)

2G11 1 x max 24w

R7s 2 x max 60w (78)

2G11 1 x max 24w

R7s 2 x max 60w (78)

2G11 1 x max 24w

R7s 2 x max 60w (78)

chrome

60
 –

 2
3 

5 ⁄8
” 

60
 –

 2
3 

5 ⁄8
”

60
 –

 2
3 

5 ⁄8
”

29
0 

– 
11

4 
¹⁄8

”

Ø 60 – 23 5⁄8”

10 – 4” 25 – 9 7⁄8”

23
.5

 –
 9

 ¼
”

43 – 17”10– 4”

23
.5

 –
 9

 ¼
”

aura suspension 60/2

balios wall 25

balios wall 40

5


